Individuals

Name
Emily Rutt
Maddie Moore
Madalynn Welsh
Hadley Milks
Addison Neal
Malachi Connell
Abbi Fox
Chyenne Tidyman
Kristen Herrick
Jacob Fox
Eli Swanson
Nakalya Hock
Jarett Walter
Ethan Baker
Kara Krejdl
Anthony Olson
Brayten Ogier
Heath Keiser

Spencer Wentworth

Linden Biskup
Audrey Reiter
Jacob Rupe
Abby Yelken
Alex Barwick
Sarah Kreutzer
Alyson Lundsford
Nickolas Rohr
Laura Moe
Liam Mattson
Peyton Herrick
Noah Wilke
Tori Tischner
Damian Smith
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SCHOOL

Franklin
Holdrege
Franklin
Holdrege
Alma
Holdrege
Alma
Holdrege
Franklin
Axtell
Holdrege
Alma
McCook
Alma
Southern Valley
Franklin
Alma
Gothenburg
Franklin
Alma

SEM
Eustis-Farnam
Franklin
Alma

Alma
Franklin
Cambridge
Ogallala
Holdrege
Alma
Holdrege
Alma
Holdrege

ID

664
253
642
272
43
281
24
301
631
182
251
32
504
11
463
644
63
132
641
41
91
721
662
21
72
674
553
772
294
53
263
44
282

FIELD-1
80
80
68
78
60
77
78
58
78
53
80
63
33
61
70
58
68
53
60
65
75
75
33
63
80
68
75
51
58
78
43
60
78

FIELD-2
82
85
80
77
65
82
62
83
58
72
70
70
85
55
61
77
73
82
60
92
80
75
92
62
74
63
45
68
63
80
77
72
47

FIELD-3
100
97
87
62
88
60
75
90
58
80
71
63
88
74
73
60
71
68
64
43
50
51
73
53
33
55
59
73
70
26
89
53
50

FIELD-4
75
62
84
90
82
74
77
59
92
80
64
87
77
92
74
82
64
73
90
72
67
62
64
82
72
72
78
64
64
69
44
67
77

TOTAL
337
324
319
307
295
293
292
290
286
285
285
283
283
282
278
277
276
276
274
272
272
263
262
260
259
258
257
256
255
253
253
252
252

Rank

10/17/2019

Ribbon
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue



Individuals

Ryan Brugh

Avery Yates

Sabyn Petit

Ryan Brown
Trevor Brown
Bryanah Hindal
Ava Wells

Mandy Schoen
Kennedy Chesney
Ryan Kermmoade
Eli Minnis

Austin Kennicutt
Michelle Falkenstine
Lili Brown

Caleb Wilkinson
Tucker Rose
Connor Bose
Barett Hassermann
Izabella Schmidt
Thomas Perrin
Tanner Heckenlively
Kade Komenda
Sheree Russell
Josh Reed

Weston Christensen
Emma Jackson
Natalie Kuehl
Delaney Seyler
Jurnee Bruce
JTClapp

Dillon McCoy
Bailey Edgren
Ashlyn McAtee
Bailey Lennemann
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Alma
Franklin
Holdrege
Gothenburg
Southern Valley
Franklin
Holdrege
Southern Valley
Alma

Alma

Axtell
Overton
Franklin
Alma
McCook
Franklin
Alma
Franklin
McCook
Ogallala
Alma
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Alma
Franklin
Axtell

Alma
Franklin
Alma
Gothenburg
Holdrege
Southern Valley
Franklin

61
651
293
133
433
694
284
462

12

52
171
331
643

73
512
683

23
632
501
782

14
254
283
261

71
681
181

42
652

62
151
271
422
672

58
47
50
50
58
55
63
53
64
43
43
45
53
60
68
58
38
53
68
38
63
42
52
28
40
49
35
78
43
43
61
67
33
57

42
40
75
67
77
50
77
55
87
70
80
67
61
65
52
80
52
40
63
46
64
66
52
53
50
73
62
30
55
60
75
40
62
60

74
79
66
65
84
75
26
57
28
66
53
77
63
40
67
36
74
75
58
72
45
50
76
71
63
30
76
50
53
63
25
60
66
46

77
85
59
67
30
69
82
82
67
67
70
57
69
80
57
70
78
74
52
85
68
82
60
87
82
83
61
74
80
64
69
62
68
65

251
251
250
249
249
249
248
247
246
246
246
246
246
245
244
244
242
242
241
241
240
240
240
239
235
235
234
232
231
230
230
229
229
228

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
White
White
White
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Individuals

Jaycob McNiff
Spencer Walahoski
James Dubbs

Joe French
Hunter Peterson
Jonathan Tidyman
McClain Hunt
Siarra Potter
Saige Tegtman
Amber Lange

Joe Aberle
Conner Snyder
Dahlton Wood
Sam Aden

Carson Grossnicklaus
Grace Hudson
Cade Schmidt
Jessica Lambert
Ayden Molzahn
Landon Platter
Clay Sayer

Logan Wentworth
Andy Jack

Kaylee Baker
Teagan White
Tucker Gillespie
Dalton Burgeson
Makayla Schoen
Maddie Sonnenfeld
Tyler Badertscher
Jacob Schrock
Tessa Johnson
Sadie Dietz

Cierra Dringman
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Franklin
Overton

Alma

Axtell

Holdrege
Holdrege
Franklin
Overton
Southern Valley
Eustis-Farnam
Franklin
McCook
Cambridge
Gothenburg
Southern Valley
Franklin
Eustis-Farnam
Southern Valley
Alma
Gothenburg
Cambridge
Franklin
Eustis-Farnam
Alma

Alma

McCook
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Axtell

Holdrege
Holdrege

Alma

Alma

Southern Valley

673
333

34
172
313
314
693
342
421
731
634
511
561
141
404
663
723
382

33
134
572
653
722

13

22
502
441
464
174
252
273

64

74
442

60
63
52
33
75
28
47
65
35
45
38
48
51
53
35
35
43
58
41
53
30
20
55
35
45
31
32
63
45
23
38
40
60
68

80
63
42
63
33
85
65
45
50
72
58
87
70
55
55
55
47
60
72
80
47
65
55
56
45
58
56
68
48
25
42
62
72
43

31
28
64
66
34
77
42
35
75
28
65
28
43
48
43
63
42
31
31
13
63
43
28
50
38
59
49
10
28
74
43
25
28
21

57
73
68
62
82
34
69
75
60
75
57
54
53
60
83
62
82
64
67
62
67
78
67
62
74
52
62
58
77
74
72
67
34
62

228
227
226
224
224
224
223
220
220
220
218
217
217
216
216
215
214
213
211
208
207
206
205
203
202
200
199
199
198
196
195
194
194
194

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
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Individuals

Sage Dieter
Maddie Stone
Keira Wasenius
Zack McArthur
Maguire Bartlett
Rebekah Taylor
Shelby Richert
Maggie Walker
Miles Cleveland
Creyton Line
David Theobald
Garrett Molzahn
Colby Ingram
Paige Lindau
Paige Bopp
Grace Hogeland
Leah Mattson
Tori Honn

Caleb Most
Preston Schulthiess
Dominic Kyle
Cade Wiese
Mackenzi Kring
Aubrey Brown
Carlyn Stephen
Chase Johnson
Dani Claflin
Garrett Ehrenberg
Brianna Jorgensen
Dawson Young
Trent Kisker
Marc Osantowski
Brady Edgren
Kaden Cole
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Alma

Alma

Southern Valley
Cambridge
Gothenburg
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Eustis-Farnam
Franklin

SEM

Arapahoe-Holbrook

Alma

Franklin

Axtell

McCook
Southern Valley
Holdrege
McCook
Ogallala
Holdrege
Overton
Holdrege
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Wilcox-Hildreth
SEM

Holdrege
Southern Valley
Gothenburg

Hitchcock County

Franklin
Holdrege
Medicine Valley

54

82
381
563
131
424
444
734
661

93
201

51
633
173
542
461
302
514
783
304
332
264
383
431
414
361
113
274
384
152
602
691
262
352

63
58
53
38
53
55
45
65
62
63
30
42
68
38
58
53
30
55
48
47
25
30
51
35
33
43
46
40
38
38
43
25
25
23

32
65
50
58
32
47
48
40
28
43
42
65
35
55
43
38
67
57
38
50
45
35
45
55
50
60
50
23
47
50
30
48
45
27

40
18
13
31
44
23
29
32
60
13
62
21
20
23
28
75
51
31
42
29
61
43
15
40
38
13
21
48
20
22
49
51
46
60

58
52
77
65
62
66
69
54
40
70
55
59
64
70
57
17
34
39
53
54
48
70
67
48
56
60
57
63
69
62
50
47
54
60

193
193
193
192
191
191
191
191
190
189
189
187
187
186
186
183
182
182
181
180
179
178
178
178
177
176
174
174
174
172
172
171
170
170

White
White
White
White
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Individuals

Clayton Olson
Jacie Wolfinger
McKenzie Underwood
Addyson Uerling
Glenn Ruggles
Carson Colburn
Camden Wright
Chloe Maurer
Jessica Pfeil
Abbie Johnson
Triston Abraham
Kameron Sitzman
Christien Kuykendall
Kendall Miller
Gavend Cole
Taelyn Pritchard
Meredith Shaver
Emily Clanton
Hailey Colby
Ryland Peters
Colin Hillis

Collin Johnson
Morgan Lile
Gabe White
Erica Lavery
Alexi Henery
Brianna Russell
Jaci Meyers

Alex Bartlett
Jayden Benzel
Tavin Uden

Ryan Unger
Patrick Frerichs
Jaxson Gundell
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Franklin

SEM

Axtell

McCook
McCook

Alma

Southern Valley
Eustis-Farnam
Alma

McCook
Arapahoe-Holbrook
McCook
McCook
McCook

Axtell

Franklin
Franklin
Southern Valley
McCook
McCook
Ogallala
Hitchcock County
Ogallala
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Cambridge
Wilcox-Hildreth
Southern Valley
McCook
Gothenburg
Gothenburg
Franklin
McCook
Franklin
Gothenburg

671

94
183
484
521

81
392
724

31
513
212
471
541
503
191
654
682
393
493
523
771
603
794
214
583
362
432
494
142
154
684
483
692
144

45
42
30
25
43
48
56
55
45
43
22
40
47
25
49
18
36
35
45
37
28

5
28
45
27
28
41
12
40
20
32
25
45
35

40
10
42
52
30
40
33
40
47
46
47
52
29
37
33
60
50
37
20
42
30
47
31
37
27
37
45
45
25
48
30
25
27
28

23
75
35
41
37
20
32
18
23
13
46
32
38
38
23
23
35
27
45
46
47
51
42
30
40
38
33
55
47
39
29
57
25
58

60
40
60
49
57
57
44
52
49
62
48
39
49
62
55
59
39
60
49
32
52
53
55
42
58
48
32
39
38
43
59
42
52
27

168
167
167
167
167
165
165
165
164
164
163
163
163
162
160
160
160
159
159
157
157
156
156
154
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
148
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Individuals

Kris Pearson
Reilley Einspahr
Mitchel Wilson
Carson Rohde
Corbin Bryan
Kylee McLain
Cauy Preitauer
Turner Gundell
Joe Fickenscher
Tracy Roskop
Chet Fisher
Riley Werkmeister
Gabby Rogers
Julien Grindle
Abigail Lawton
Tyson Meyers
Kenneth Schuler
Avory Moris
Colten Hagan
Kellen Eggleston
Tanner Lechleither
Tristian White
Aspen Teeter
Gage Schledewitz
Ethan Spencer
Trevor Nokes
Braydn Hutto
Jayson Guthard
Cole Guthrie
Layton Bortner
Jada Araujo
Ethan Atkins
Cydnie Wilson
Aiden Helms
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Gothenburg
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Southern Valley
SEM

SEM

Hitchcock County
Southern Valley
Gothenburg
Axtell
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Southern Valley
McCook

McCook
Cambridge
Overton
Holdrege
Southern Valley
McCook
Hitchcock County
SEM

SEM
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Hitchcock County
SEM

McCook

McCook
Hitchcock County
SEM

Holdrege
McCook

Overton

SEM

Sutherland
Holdrege

153
204
391
104
121
594
401
143
184
231
434
534
492
582
344
303
413
474
601
101
111
203
593

92
482
524
612
112
311
533
334
102
762
291

33
33
50
34
28
28
47
38
13
52
42
35
37
22
52
33
23
43
25
40
35
42
28
23
38
35
30
43
20
25
37

5
20
19

35
45
40
33
37
15
56
23
60
40
25
33
47
40
30
33
30
52
45
26
28
15
28
37
27
35
30
30
28
47
33
25
47
17

28
13
41
36
45
54

3
31
62
31
35
28
33
27
31
36
37
30
51
34
18
51
34
41
35
40
55
23
49
23
12
56
29
41

52
57
17
44
37
50
40
53
10
22
43
49
27
55
30
40
52
17
21
41
60
33
50
38
36
25
20
38
37
39
51
45
35
52

148
148
148
147
147
147
146
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
143
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
139
136
135
135
134
134
134
133
131
131
129
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Individuals

Hunter Batt
Jordan Ruf

Cole Kerner
Tyler McConnell
Tucker Ballenger
Kacy Anderson
Jace Smith

Brody Mintling
Jacob Surridge
Wyatt Ervin
Kaedin Waugh
Molly Kammerer
Connor Fulmer
Cole Cappel

Ellie Jarecke
Adria Wendland
Mason Knudsen
Tyler Miller
Sabrina Schemper
Leah Spencer
Cole Broeker
Landon Sines
McKenna Bliss
Alisya Mata
Matthew Guerrero
Bryan Conn
Lucrecia Noel
Wyatt Meyers
Lindsey Rippen
Reece Jones
Mikayla Schroeder
Elliot Adams
Nolan Meyer
Joslyn Hammond
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Southern Valley
Cambridge
Sutherland

Alma

Medicine Valley
McCook

Sutherland
Hitchcock County
Overton

Cambridge

McCook

Sutherland
Holdrege

McCook

McCook
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Ogallala
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Holdrege

McCook

Southern Valley
Cambridge
Sutherland

Ogallala

Ogallala
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Southern Valley
McCook

Hitchcock County
SEM

SEM

Southern Valley
Arapahoe-Holbrook
McCook

394
551
742

83
351
472
761
613
343
564
481
741
312
531
543
222
784
224
292
544
412
552
744
773
791
221
451
522
592
103
114
411
213
491

18
32
23
22
45
35
28
35
38
20
41
36
25
25
15
42
13
32
23
27
22
30

5

8
17
20

8
23
18
23
28
18
20
48

18
10
45
35
12
17
12
29
23
48
27

8
22
32
17
26
45
15
35
13
27
27
28
22
35
33
20
13
30
35
10
32
17
22

43
45
34
44
37
21
41
48
13
37
35
36
27
20
59
23
26
35
37
36
35
28
56
52
30
26
57
43
46
32
35
28
26
29

50
40
25
25
32
51
43
10
47
15
15
38
43
40
26
25
32
33
20
37
28
27
23
30
30
32
25
30
15
15
32
27
41

5

129
127
127
126
126
124
124
122
121
120
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
110
109
109
105
105
105
104
104
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Individuals

Katriena Coover
Evan Blank
Matthew Henderson
Alivia Taylor
Hannah Whitson
Morgan Keith
Logan Farr
Cooper Schutz
Mason Noel
Braden Holste
Chandler Books
Cole Fiene
Bransen Schaffert
Kyle Borland
Brenna Johannsen
Mason Roberts
Nakia Blancas
Elizabeth Bell
Austen Roush
Matyaya Roberts
Trevin Bose
Taylor Dorram
Marissa Martinez
Travis Neben
Alexa Green
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Overton
Wilcox-Hildreth
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Hitchcock County
McCook
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Sutherland
Cambridge
Hitchcock County
Cambridge
Cambridge
Sutherland

McCook
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Arapahoe-Holbrook
Sutherland
Southern Valley
Sutherland
Sutherland
Hitchcock County
Sutherland

341
363
403
423
233
591
532
202
402
443
753
562
604
574
554
743
473
234
211
763
453
752
754
611
751

84
122
123
124
161
162
163
164
192

33
10

0
17
23
18
23
30
12
15
31

8
18
27
20

5
15
10
15
30
15
10
18
10
20

25
33
10
22
25
17
13
22
40
28
10
25
40
12
22
25
13
10

5
10

5
18
26
18

0

24
54
44
31
47
24
17
21
17
28
35
14
30
15
24
19
21
23

28
22

18

40
35
38
18
18
15
35
22
18
30
20
20
15
17
28
28
30
35
30
33
15
13

0

5
14

103
102
102
101
97
97
95
91
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
82
77
76
73
73
63
63
53
51

w
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Individuals
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Southern Valley

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
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o
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232
241
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701
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703
704
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Individuals

Joey Gonzales
Ayden Schmidt
Ayden Schmidt
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Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
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Sutherland
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711
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713
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732
733
764
774
781
792
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844
851
852
853
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871 0
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